You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
UP2.8B-2R2 Details PDF
UP2.8B-2R2
Manufacturer Part Number: UP2.8B-2R2
Manufacturer/Brand: COOPER
Part of Description: UP2.8B-2R2 COOPER
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 5250 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number UP2.8B-2R2
Manufacturer COOPER
Description UP2.8B-2R2 COOPER
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 5250 pcs Stock
Package SMD
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
UP2.8B-390-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 39UH
UP2.8B-330-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 33UH 1.3A 250
MOHM SMD
UP2.8B-1R5-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 1.5UH 3.3A 34.9
MOHM
UP2.8B-1R0-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 1UH 3.6A 28.6
MOHM SMD
UP2.8B-3R3-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 3.3UH 2.8A 47.4
MOHM
UP2.8B-2R2-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 2.2UH 3.1A 35.6
MOHM
UP2.8B-220-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 22UH 1.5A 190
MOHM SMD
UP2.8B-221-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 220UH 500MA SMD
1206AC562KAJ1A 12105E394MAT2A AD5171BRJZ5-R7 AT42QT2120-MMHR BD9353GU-E2
BQ24750RHDR BU1008ADF C0603JB1C104M030BC C1005X5R0J104K/50 CM200DY-12NFH
DD65N1600K DM74AS1034AM EL7155CS EPM7032BTI44-5 FZ600R17KE3
GRM1556R1H2R9CZ01D GRM3166R1H181JZ01D HMC307QS16G IPG20N06S4L-26 IRFH7107TRPBF
JS28F640J3D-75 LFXP2-5E-5QN208C LM4132BMFX-2.0 LT3724EFE#2CLPBF MC10H131L
MG8N6ES45 NJM358CV-TE1 NR4010T220M PCA9554DB PSB50810ELV1.2
PSMN3R3-80PS S-1721A2818-I6T1G S3F94C8EZZ-DK98 SIR424DP-T1-GE3 SMV1235-079
SN74HC367DR TC1017-3.3VCTTR TMP302CDRLR UP2B-100-R UP2B-3R3-R
UP2B-4R7-R UP2C-100-R UP2C-330-R UP2UC-2R2-R/3316-2R2 US1K-E3/61T
V48B28C25AL3 VI-J0L-CX VI-J11-CZ VS-MURD620CTTRPBF XC6221A282MR